
Decalage urbain

NOM Prénom Titre photo Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3 Total classem ent

Chapusot Catherine Chaudière rurale 18 18 14 50 1 Exposée

Lechuer David La belle et la bête 18 16 14 48 2 Exposée

Martin Guy Montréal 18 12 16 46 3 Exposée

Aussillou Christian De pierre et de verre 15 12 18 45 4 Exposée

Boucheton Jean-Luc Le long du Bosphore 17 14 12 43 5 Exposée

Berthommier JC Réverbère 16 11 15 42 6 Exposée

Panalier Jean-claude Clocheton-2 12 14 15 41 7 Exposée

Aussillou Christian Le pouce 18 16 6 40 8 Exposée

Berthommier JC Deux lions 15 10 15 40 8 Exposée

Thomas Laurence De la pharmacie au cimetière 16 9 14 39 10 Exposée

Panalier Jean-claude L'église 14 13 12 39 10 Exposée

Marie lionel Les rues de San-Fransisco 12 18 8 38 12 Exposée

Evin Paul Reflet 12 14 12 38 12 Exposée

Lechuer David De l'or et de l'argent 18 11 8 37 14 Exposée

 Panalier Jean-Claude Le clocheton-1 15 14 8 37 14 Exposée

Thomas Laurence Du squat à la neuroscience 12 11 14 37 14 Exposée

Bondaz Edouard Balcon de Saint Jean 10 11 16 37 14 Exposée

Martin Guy Hong-Kong 10 12 14 36 18 Exposée

Evin Paul La fin des choses 9 14 13 36 18 Exposée

Pillerault Camille Clochetons 15 14 7 36 18 Exposée

Bertheuil José Un drôle de voyageur 14 11 10 35 21

Léorier Caterine Double décalage 9 12 14 35 21

Léorier Caterine Besoin d'espace 12 16 6 34 23

Lechuer David La fontaine 12 14 8 34 23

Pillerault Camille New York 17 11 6 34 23

Martin Guy Pékin 8 12 14 34 23

Cardot Bruno Street live 8 12 14 34 23

Boucheton Jean-Luc Futuroscope 16 12 6 34 23

Raoulas Daniel Vitesse végétale 8 11 14 33 29

Angevin Liliane Saint Circq 10 16 6 32 30

Cardot Bruno Stop praying 9 17 6 32 30

Soubelet Michelle Prague 8 9 14 31 32

Jezuita Jean Luc Les marches de la solitude 15 10 6 31 32

Thomas Laurence Musée d'hier et d'aujourd'hui 7 11 13 31 32

Léorier Caterine Arts 10 15 6 31 32

Evin Paul Opéra de Sidney 13 12 6 31 32

Jezuita Jean Luc Traversée urbaine 11 13 6 30 37
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NOM Prénom Titre photo Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3 Total classem ent

Ruggiero Joseph HLM chez les châtelins 9 9 12 30 37

Vincent Evelyne Paquebot 12 12 6 30 37

Aussillou Christian Bateau immeuble 9 9 12 30 37

Ruggiero Joseph Tag et pierre 9 8 12 29 41

Jezuita Jean Luc Solitude urbaine 10 13 6 29 41

Boucheton Jean-Luc Casquette Vinci 6 9 12 27 43

Raoulas Daniel Zone dakonnienne 10 11 6 27 43

Soubelet Michelle Au balcon 7 14 6 27 43

Bertheuil José Les toits de Kuala 9 9 8 26 46

Cardot Bruno Macadam star 6 14 6 26 46

Pillerault Camille Les arcades et l'église 7 13 6 26 46

Vincent Evelyne Pointillés 7 12 6 25 49

Bertheuil José Pizza canaux 6 11 6 23 50

Soubelet Michelle Pot de fleurs 6 11 6 23 50

Berthommier JC Balustrad color 6 10 6 22 52

Angevin Liliane Cathédrale et tour de Guise 7 8 6 21 53

Raoulas Daniel Choix écologiques 6 8 6 20 54

Vincent Evelyne Fusée 7 6 6 19 55


